
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 53 Nuno Lopes Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos Populares 01:12:08 03:25

2 44 RICARDO PEREIRA EV/PERALTAFIL 01:12:10 +00:02 03:25

3 141 Bruno Paixão Individual 01:13:42 +01:34 03:30

4 52 Tiago Madureira Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos Populares 01:14:18 +02:10 03:31

5 97 Pedro Venâncio GAC 01:14:50 +02:42 03:33

6 56 Helder Santos GRUPO DESPORTIVO DO ESTREITO 01:15:09 +03:01 03:34

7 46 HELDER PIRES EV/PERALTAFIL 01:15:45 +03:37 03:35

8 42 CARLOS COSTA EV/PERALTAFIL 01:15:45 +03:37 03:35

9 43 PEDRO MAGALHÃES EV/PERALTAFIL 01:15:45 +03:37 03:35

10 36 Sérgio Junqueira CPR A-DO-BARBAS 01:16:46 +04:38 03:38

11 168 LEONARDO SCHWINDT Individual 01:17:41 +05:33 03:41

12 47 PAULO PINTO EV/PERALTAFIL 01:17:59 +05:51 03:42

13 50 Fernando Matos Grupo de Convívio e Amizade nas Donas 01:18:34 +06:27 03:43

14 51 Telmo Duarte Nascimento Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos Populares 01:18:40 +06:32 03:44

15 57 Carlos silva Grupo desportivo recreativo Reboleira 01:19:28 +07:20 03:46

16 108 Emilia Kumós Pisoeiro Individual 01:19:54 +07:46 03:47

17 158 Telmo Nogueira Individual 01:20:34 +08:26 03:49

18 230 ALBERTO FONTE RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 01:20:45 +08:37 03:50

19 127 Diogo Simões Individual 01:21:14 +09:06 03:51

20 58 Eugénio Neto Grupo desportivo recreativo Reboleira 01:21:20 +09:12 03:51

21 229 RICARDO ANDRADE RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 01:22:27 +10:19 03:55

22 54 Pedro Duarte Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos Populares 01:22:45 +10:37 03:55

23 18 Óscar Maia ADCP PEDRALVA 01:22:50 +10:42 03:56

24 33 Paulo Ferreira Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do Zêzere 01:23:45 +11:37 03:58

25 55 Manuel Fernando Silveira Grupo Desportivo Castelo de Paiva 01:25:07 +12:59 04:02

26 3 Luiz Mota Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do Zêzere 01:25:12 +13:04 04:02

27 8 LICÍNIO CARREIRA AC VERMOIL 01:25:19 +13:11 04:03

28 32 Alexandra Oliveira Club Sport Marítimo 01:25:23 +13:15 04:03

29 9 PEDRO FERREIRA AC VERMOIL 01:25:45 +13:37 04:04

30 13 Igor Neves ACDRS QUINHENDROS 01:26:12 +14:04 04:05

31 224 Luís Lisboa Núcleo de Colmeias Atletismo - Águias 01:26:18 +14:10 04:05

32 72 Fabiano Canquerino Individual 01:26:22 +14:14 04:06

33 154 Ricardo José Freitas Jordão Individual 01:26:44 +14:36 04:07

34 219 Joana Pontes Leiria Marcha Atlética 01:26:49 +14:41 04:07

35 220 Paulo Pontes Leiria Marcha Atlética 01:26:52 +14:44 04:07

36 206 Tiago Alves Lama Solta 01:26:59 +14:51 04:07

37 216 Pedro Miguel Serra Santos Lama Solta 01:28:05 +15:57 04:11

38 6 JOSÉ MENDES AC VERMOIL 01:28:17 +16:09 04:11

39 209 Nuno Neves Lama Solta 01:28:47 +16:39 04:13

40 163 Filipe Brilhante Individual 01:29:01 +16:53 04:13

41 104 Tiago Martins Individual 01:29:06 +16:58 04:13

42 203 Antonio silva Industrial desportivo vierense 01:29:08 +17:00 04:14

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,9ºC 53%09:00

End 17,9ºC 53%11:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38

MEIA MARATONA - STAGE 1

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 26 Duarte Cruz Atletismo  clube da Tocha 01:29:25 +17:17 04:14

44 164 FRANCISCO BRIGIDO Individual 01:29:40 +17:32 04:15

45 148 JORGE MOREIRA Individual 01:30:07 +17:59 04:16

46 115 Kathryn du buisson Individual 01:30:16 +18:08 04:17

47 226 David Marques Os Tolinhos 01:31:13 +19:05 04:19

48 147 Henrique Fernandes Individual 01:31:20 +19:12 04:20

49 213 Luís Marques Lama Solta 01:31:45 +19:37 04:21

50 59 Ana Carolina Martins Oliveira Individual 01:31:56 +19:48 04:21

51 66 André Oliveira Individual 01:31:58 +19:50 04:22

52 225 Alcides Ferreira Núcleo de Colmeias Atletismo - Águias 01:32:13 +20:05 04:22

53 7 JOAQUIM QUITERIO AC VERMOIL 01:32:13 +20:05 04:22

54 247 Daniel da Costa Calvão TutaCleoOli 01:32:22 +20:14 04:23

55 165 Ivo Magalhães Individual 01:32:30 +20:22 04:23

56 183 Joel Silva Individual 01:33:05 +20:57 04:25

57 82 Jordan Silva Individual 01:33:28 +21:20 04:26

58 218 Victor Hugo Simões Lama Solta 01:33:50 +21:42 04:27

59 208 Luís Oliveira Lama Solta 01:34:24 +22:16 04:28

60 17 José Ferreira ADC CJ CLARK de Castelo de Paiva 01:34:24 +22:16 04:28

61 11 ANTONIO SILVINO AC VERMOIL 01:35:12 +23:04 04:31

62 222 Martim Santos Móveis e Companhia 01:35:23 +23:15 04:31

63 101 Rodrigo Marques Individual 01:35:35 +23:27 04:32

64 87 Manuel Santos Individual 01:35:35 +23:27 04:32

65 215 João Fernandes Lama Solta 01:35:58 +23:50 04:33

66 107 Cátia Sulina Oliveira Santos Individual 01:36:03 +23:55 04:33

67 131 João Paulo Serôdio Individual 01:36:06 +23:58 04:33

68 90 Nelson Filipe Ferreira Lopes Individual 01:36:27 +24:19 04:34

69 191 Carlos Vieira Individual 01:36:31 +24:23 04:34

70 34 Mariana Duarte CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO DE TORRES NOVAS 01:36:39 +24:31 04:35

71 99 Ricardo Rua Individual 01:36:52 +24:44 04:35

72 109 Aline da Silva Santos Individual 01:36:55 +24:47 04:36

73 172 Nuno Alexandre Duarte da Mota Individual 01:37:08 +25:00 04:36

74 45 CRISTIANA SANTOS EV/PERALTAFIL 01:37:14 +25:06 04:37

75 23 Bruno Silva ARCD Venda da Luisa 01:37:15 +25:07 04:37

76 197 Rui Tenreiro Individual 01:37:20 +25:12 04:37

77 238 João Batista SicóTrilhos 01:37:23 +25:15 04:37

78 28 Daniel Lourenço CA Barreira 01:37:31 +25:23 04:37

79 31 Vitor Silva Cerveira Team Running 01:38:18 +26:10 04:40

80 139 António Cordeiro Individual 01:38:40 +26:32 04:41

81 176 Pedro Gomes Individual 01:38:41 +26:33 04:41

82 142 Bruno Silva Individual 01:38:47 +26:39 04:41

83 14 Amilcar Costa ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras 01:39:09 +27:01 04:42

84 35 Arnaldo Santos Clube Desportivo de Espite 01:39:13 +27:05 04:42

85 214 Filipe Carraco Cerejo Lama Solta 01:39:13 +27:05 04:42

86 195 Helder Fernandes Individual 01:39:17 +27:09 04:42

87 223 Délio Pascoal Núcleo de Colmeias Atletismo - Águias 01:39:26 +27:18 04:43

88 74 Gabriel Faísca Individual 01:39:30 +27:22 04:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 89 Miguel Carreira Individual 01:40:03 +27:55 04:45

90 239 Fernando Pinheiro Mendes SLB 01:40:17 +28:09 04:45

91 188 Pedro Silva Individual 01:40:22 +28:14 04:45

92 186 Nuno Ferreira Individual 01:40:27 +28:19 04:46

93 235 Pedro Ponte Sem Sede 01:40:34 +28:26 04:46

94 15 Luís Carvalheiro ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras 01:40:41 +28:33 04:46

95 144 Daniel Santos Gaspar Individual 01:40:43 +28:35 04:46

96 92 Nuno Ferreira Individual 01:40:47 +28:39 04:47

97 143 Cristóvão Estrada Individual 01:40:54 +28:46 04:47

98 111 Catarina Alexandra Carvalho dos 
Santos Individual 01:40:55 +28:47 04:47

99 128 Ismael Costa Individual 01:41:15 +29:07 04:48

100 40 Júlia Santos DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco 01:41:45 +29:37 04:49

101 232 Tiago Neves Runners do Souto 01:42:04 +29:56 04:50

102 231 João Sacramento Runners do Souto 01:42:04 +29:56 04:50

103 73 Francisco Ferreira Individual 01:42:15 +30:07 04:51

104 102 Rui Seabra Individual 01:42:57 +30:49 04:53

105 174 Nuno Moreira Individual 01:43:15 +31:07 04:54

106 246 Patrícia Gameiro Gomes Trilho do castelejo 01:43:28 +31:20 04:54

107 179 Emídio Alves Individual 01:43:34 +31:26 04:55

108 106 Tomás Marques Individual 01:43:49 +31:41 04:55

109 126 David Silva Individual 01:43:49 +31:41 04:55

110 63 Afonso Santos Individual 01:43:50 +31:42 04:55

111 140 António Jesus Individual 01:44:06 +31:58 04:56

112 177 Pedro Miguel mendes Pereira 
Nunes Individual 01:44:06 +31:58 04:56

113 156 Rui Manuel Fernandes Pereira Individual 01:44:36 +32:28 04:57

114 69 Carlos Diogo Ribeiro Mendes Individual 01:44:47 +32:39 04:58

115 76 João Carlos Gonçalves das Neves Individual 01:44:51 +32:43 04:58

116 199 Jorge Santos Individual 01:44:53 +32:45 04:58

117 173 Nuno Manuel Nascimento Jorge Individual 01:44:59 +32:51 04:59

118 194 Francisco  Jorge Individual 01:45:03 +32:55 04:59

119 64 André Fonseca Individual 01:45:07 +32:59 04:59

120 228 Maria João Domingues Pero Neto 01:45:20 +33:12 05:00

121 162 Carlos Gonçalves Individual 01:45:22 +33:14 05:00

122 240 Marcelo Rodrigues Santiago Soure Mov 01:45:52 +33:44 05:01

123 71 DIogo José Freire Matias Individual 01:46:11 +34:03 05:02

124 70 Diogo Bernardo Individual 01:46:21 +34:13 05:02

125 39 David Alves David Alves 01:46:25 +34:17 05:03

126 212 Susana Fernandes Lama Solta 01:46:26 +34:18 05:03

127 211 Marisa Silva Lama Solta 01:46:26 +34:18 05:03

128 227 Duarte Lapa Peek 01:46:33 +34:25 05:03

129 95 Paulo Brites Individual 01:47:05 +34:57 05:05

130 124 Adilio Miguel Carreira dos Santos Individual 01:47:08 +35:00 05:05

131 30 Germano Capela CA Barreira 01:47:10 +35:02 05:05

132 150 Paulo Miguel Santos Vilela Individual 01:47:17 +35:09 05:05

133 100 Rodrigo Gaspar Costa Individual 01:47:22 +35:14 05:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

134 85 José Pedro Simões Ribeiro Individual 01:47:51 +35:43 05:07

135 94 Nuno Silva Individual 01:48:04 +35:56 05:07

136 137 Vitor Santos Individual 01:48:45 +36:37 05:09

137 114 Inês Osório Individual 01:48:46 +36:38 05:09

138 103 Telmo Menoita Individual 01:48:56 +36:48 05:10

139 190 António Ferreira Individual 01:49:03 +36:55 05:10

140 21 Joaquim Vieira Ama(dores) Trail Team/ACRU 01:49:18 +37:10 05:11

141 98 Ricardo Guedes Individual 01:49:52 +37:44 05:12

142 198 Alcides Ferreira Individual 01:49:52 +37:44 05:12

143 250 Joselito Da Conceição Pereira Vilaventura Trail 01:50:10 +38:02 05:13

144 193 Fernando Medeiros Individual 01:50:25 +38:17 05:14

145 133 Jorge Bastos Individual 01:50:48 +38:40 05:15

146 221 Carlos Carmino Rodrigues Leiria Marcha Atlética 01:50:53 +38:45 05:15

147 138 Amilcar Silva Individual 01:51:34 +39:26 05:17

148 112 Cláudia Oliveira Individual 01:51:47 +39:39 05:18

149 207 Gil Novo Lama Solta 01:52:11 +40:03 05:19

150 12 Catarina Simoes Academia Condeixa 01:52:37 +40:29 05:20

151 157 Rui Neves Individual 01:52:46 +40:38 05:21

152 22 Filipe Bras ARCD Venda da Luisa 01:52:57 +40:49 05:21

153 146 Filipe Sousa Individual 01:53:00 +40:52 05:21

154 41 Renato Carvalho Equipa do Vieiralho 01:53:07 +40:59 05:22

155 81 Jonas Samuel Fonseca de Andrade Individual 01:53:09 +41:01 05:22

156 155 Ruany da Silva Souza Individual 01:53:19 +41:11 05:22

157 2 Gina Domingues Individual 01:54:58 +42:50 05:27

158 244 Liliana Lopes Team Diamantino Jorge & Filho 01:55:10 +43:02 05:28

159 60 emily pereira neves Individual 01:55:39 +43:31 05:29

160 153 Ricardo Gomes Individual 01:55:45 +43:37 05:29

161 181 HENRIQUE MANUEL SANTOS 
RODRIGUES Individual 01:56:06 +43:58 05:30

162 79 João Monteiro Individual 01:56:24 +44:16 05:31

163 135 Miguel Mota Individual 01:56:26 +44:18 05:31

164 145 Elcides da Paz Ferrão da Silva Individual 01:56:42 +44:34 05:32

165 167 José Miguel Lopes Santos Caetano Individual 01:56:55 +44:47 05:33

166 149 Nuno Aguiar Individual 01:57:03 +44:55 05:33

167 88 Martin Aubard Individual 01:57:12 +45:04 05:33

168 93 Nuno Moura Individual 01:57:27 +45:19 05:34

169 217 Telmo Marques Lama Solta 01:57:44 +45:36 05:35

170 175 Pedro Carlos Individual 01:58:02 +45:54 05:36

171 91 Nuno Costa Individual 01:58:45 +46:37 05:38

172 105 Tiago Narciso Individual 01:59:15 +47:07 05:39

173 78 João Marcos Domingues Esteves Individual 01:59:27 +47:19 05:40

174 233 Nuno Duarte Runners do Souto 01:59:33 +47:25 05:40

175 38 Carlos António Mota Longo da 
Conceição cscrfcharneca 02:00:15 +48:07 05:42

176 110 Ana Malhão Individual 02:00:30 +48:22 05:43

177 185 Miguel Matias Individual 02:00:52 +48:44 05:44

178 245 Arlindo Maduro Tomar Runners 02:01:02 +48:54 05:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

179 178 Daniel Fragoso Individual 02:01:14 +49:06 05:45

180 184 Jose Carlos Domingues Lopes Individual 02:01:22 +49:14 05:45

181 122 Isabel Maria Moniz Vieira Individual 02:01:51 +49:43 05:47

182 113 Fabiana Facas Individual 02:02:36 +50:28 05:49

183 204 Renato Lopes Juventude Ouriense 02:02:50 +50:42 05:49

184 75 Gualter Gaspar Individual 02:03:42 +51:34 05:52

185 249 José Simões Veredas de noudar - Barrancos 02:03:51 +51:43 05:52

186 248 Manuela Pinto Veredas de noudar - Barrancos 02:03:55 +51:47 05:52

187 180 Fernando Couteiro Individual 02:04:57 +52:49 05:55

188 160 Tiago Roque Individual 02:05:30 +53:22 05:57

189 241 Marta Serrlheiro Soure Mov 02:06:04 +53:56 05:59

190 117 Regina Lisboa Individual 02:06:36 +54:28 06:00

191 132 Joaquim Malheiro Individual 02:07:06 +54:58 06:01

192 123 Maria Cidália Góis e sousa dos 
Santos Individual 02:07:36 +55:28 06:03

193 24 José Carlos Fernandes ARCD Venda da Luisa 02:07:44 +55:36 06:03

194 182 Joaquim Manuel Sousa Pereira Individual 02:08:56 +56:48 06:07

195 121 DUARTE MENDES Cecilia Individual 02:09:17 +57:09 06:08

196 192 FERNANDES Abel Individual 02:09:17 +57:09 06:08

197 237 Stephanie Silva SicóTrilhos 02:09:47 +57:39 06:09

198 16 Lino Carraco ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras 02:10:32 +58:24 06:11

199 125 André Pinto Individual 02:11:04 +58:56 06:13

200 120 Cláudia Silva Individual 02:11:39 +59:31 06:14

201 243 Mónica Parente Team Diamantino Jorge & Filho 02:13:37 +01:01:29 06:20

202 65 André Monteiro Individual 02:16:31 +01:04:23 06:28

203 62 Mariana Seabra Veloso Individual 02:17:10 +01:05:02 06:30

204 196 João Francisco das Neves Veloso Individual 02:17:10 +01:05:02 06:30

205 5 Célia Maria Azenha AA Lebres do Sado 02:18:01 +01:05:53 06:33

206 118 Ava Gomes Individual 02:20:32 +01:08:24 06:40

207 83 José Afonso Baptista Vieira Individual 02:22:32 +01:10:24 06:45

208 86 Luís Morgado Individual 02:27:26 +01:15:18 06:59

209 67 Bernardo Plácido Individual 02:30:03 +01:17:55 07:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38
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Start 17,9ºC 53%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,9ºC 53%11:30

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 32 Alexandra Oliveira Club Sport Marítimo Senior Feminino 01:25:23 04:03

2 219 Joana Pontes Leiria Marcha Atlética Senior Feminino 01:26:49 +01:26 04:07

3 59 Ana Carolina Martins Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:56 +06:33 04:21

4 34 Mariana Duarte CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO DE 
TORRES NOVAS

Senior Feminino 01:36:39 +11:16 04:35

5 246 Patrícia Gameiro Gomes Trilho do castelejo Senior Feminino 01:43:28 +18:05 04:54

6 228 Maria João Domingues Pero Neto Senior Feminino 01:45:20 +19:57 05:00

7 60 emily pereira neves Individual Senior Feminino 01:55:39 +30:16 05:29

8 62 Mariana Seabra Veloso Individual Senior Feminino 02:17:10 +51:47 06:30

Senior Masculino
1 44 RICARDO PEREIRA EV/PERALTAFIL Senior Masculino 01:12:10 03:25

2 52 Tiago Madureira Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos 
Populares

Senior Masculino 01:14:18 +02:08 03:31

3 97 Pedro Venâncio GAC Senior Masculino 01:14:50 +02:40 03:33

4 56 Helder Santos GRUPO DESPORTIVO DO 
ESTREITO

Senior Masculino 01:15:09 +02:59 03:34

5 42 CARLOS COSTA EV/PERALTAFIL Senior Masculino 01:15:45 +03:35 03:35

6 43 PEDRO MAGALHÃES EV/PERALTAFIL Senior Masculino 01:15:45 +03:35 03:35

7 51 Telmo Duarte Nascimento Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos 
Populares

Senior Masculino 01:18:40 +06:29 03:44

8 72 Fabiano Canquerino Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:22 +14:12 04:06

9 206 Tiago Alves Lama Solta Senior Masculino 01:26:59 +14:49 04:07

10 209 Nuno Neves Lama Solta Senior Masculino 01:28:47 +16:37 04:13

11 104 Tiago Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:06 +16:56 04:13

12 226 David Marques Os Tolinhos Senior Masculino 01:31:13 +19:03 04:19

13 66 André Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:58 +19:48 04:22

14 247 Daniel da Costa Calvão TutaCleoOli Senior Masculino 01:32:22 +20:11 04:23

15 82 Jordan Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:28 +21:18 04:26

16 208 Luís Oliveira Lama Solta Senior Masculino 01:34:24 +22:14 04:28

17 222 Martim Santos Móveis e Companhia Senior Masculino 01:35:23 +23:12 04:31

18 101 Rodrigo Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:35 +23:24 04:32

19 87 Manuel Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:35 +23:24 04:32

20 90 Nelson Filipe Ferreira Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:27 +24:17 04:34

21 99 Ricardo Rua Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:52 +24:41 04:35

22 74 Gabriel Faísca Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:30 +27:20 04:43

23 89 Miguel Carreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:03 +27:53 04:45

24 235 Pedro Ponte Sem Sede Senior Masculino 01:40:34 +28:24 04:46

25 92 Nuno Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:47 +28:37 04:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 6 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38
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26 73 Francisco Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:15 +30:05 04:51

27 102 Rui Seabra Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:57 +30:47 04:53

28 106 Tomás Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:49 +31:39 04:55

29 63 Afonso Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:50 +31:40 04:55

30 69 Carlos Diogo Ribeiro Mendes Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:47 +32:37 04:58

31 76 João Carlos Gonçalves das Neves Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:51 +32:41 04:58

32 64 André Fonseca Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:07 +32:57 04:59

33 240 Marcelo Rodrigues Santiago Soure Mov Senior Masculino 01:45:52 +33:42 05:01

34 71 DIogo José Freire Matias Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:11 +34:01 05:02

35 70 Diogo Bernardo Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:21 +34:11 05:02

36 227 Duarte Lapa Peek Senior Masculino 01:46:33 +34:22 05:03

37 95 Paulo Brites Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:05 +34:55 05:05

38 100 Rodrigo Gaspar Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:22 +35:12 05:05

39 85 José Pedro Simões Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:51 +35:41 05:07

40 94 Nuno Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:04 +35:54 05:07

41 103 Telmo Menoita Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:56 +36:46 05:10

42 98 Ricardo Guedes Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:52 +37:42 05:12

43 207 Gil Novo Lama Solta Senior Masculino 01:52:11 +40:01 05:19

44 81 Jonas Samuel Fonseca de Andrade Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:09 +40:59 05:22

45 79 João Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:24 +44:14 05:31

46 88 Martin Aubard Individual Senior Masculino 01:57:12 +45:02 05:33

47 93 Nuno Moura Individual Senior Masculino 01:57:27 +45:17 05:34

48 91 Nuno Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:45 +46:35 05:38

49 105 Tiago Narciso Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:15 +47:05 05:39

50 78 João Marcos Domingues Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:27 +47:17 05:40

51 75 Gualter Gaspar Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:42 +51:31 05:52

52 65 André Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:31 +01:04:21 06:28

53 83 José Afonso Baptista Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 02:22:32 +01:10:22 06:45

54 86 Luís Morgado Individual Senior Masculino 02:27:26 +01:15:16 06:59

55 67 Bernardo Plácido Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:03 +01:17:53 07:07

Veterana F35
1 108 Emilia Kumós Pisoeiro Individual Veterana F35 01:19:54 03:47

2 107 Cátia Sulina Oliveira Santos Individual Veterana F35 01:36:03 +16:08 04:33

3 45 CRISTIANA SANTOS EV/PERALTAFIL Veterana F35 01:37:14 +17:20 04:37

4 212 Susana Fernandes Lama Solta Veterana F35 01:46:26 +26:31 05:03

5 211 Marisa Silva Lama Solta Veterana F35 01:46:26 +26:31 05:03

6 243 Mónica Parente Team Diamantino Jorge & Filho Veterana F35 02:13:37 +53:42 06:20

Veterana F40
1 115 Kathryn du buisson Individual Veterana F40 01:30:16 04:17

2 109 Aline da Silva Santos Individual Veterana F40 01:36:55 +06:39 04:36

3 111 Catarina Alexandra Carvalho dos 
Santos Individual Veterana F40 01:40:55 +10:38 04:47
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4 114 Inês Osório Individual Veterana F40 01:48:46 +18:29 05:09

5 112 Cláudia Oliveira Individual Veterana F40 01:51:47 +21:31 05:18

6 12 Catarina Simoes Academia Condeixa Veterana F40 01:52:37 +22:21 05:20

7 2 Gina Domingues Individual Veterana F40 01:54:58 +24:42 05:27

8 244 Liliana Lopes Team Diamantino Jorge & Filho Veterana F40 01:55:10 +24:53 05:28

9 110 Ana Malhão Individual Veterana F40 02:00:30 +30:13 05:43

10 113 Fabiana Facas Individual Veterana F40 02:02:36 +32:19 05:49

11 241 Marta Serrlheiro Soure Mov Veterana F40 02:06:04 +35:48 05:59

12 117 Regina Lisboa Individual Veterana F40 02:06:36 +36:20 06:00

Veterana F50
1 40 Júlia Santos DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterana F50 01:41:45 04:49

2 122 Isabel Maria Moniz Vieira Individual Veterana F50 02:01:51 +20:05 05:47

3 248 Manuela Pinto Veredas de noudar - Barrancos Veterana F50 02:03:55 +22:10 05:52

4 123 Maria Cidália Góis e sousa dos Santos Individual Veterana F50 02:07:36 +25:50 06:03

5 121 DUARTE MENDES Cecilia Individual Veterana F50 02:09:17 +27:32 06:08

6 237 Stephanie Silva SicóTrilhos Veterana F50 02:09:47 +28:01 06:09

7 120 Cláudia Silva Individual Veterana F50 02:11:39 +29:54 06:14

8 5 Célia Maria Azenha AA Lebres do Sado Veterana F50 02:18:01 +36:16 06:33

9 118 Ava Gomes Individual Veterana F50 02:20:32 +38:47 06:40

Veterano M35

1 53 Nuno Lopes Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos 
Populares

Veterano M35 01:12:08 03:25

2 46 HELDER PIRES EV/PERALTAFIL Veterano M35 01:15:45 +03:36 03:35

3 127 Diogo Simões Individual Veterano M35 01:21:14 +09:06 03:51

4 229 RICARDO ANDRADE RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M35 01:22:27 +10:19 03:55

5 26 Duarte Cruz Atletismo  clube da Tocha Veterano M35 01:29:25 +17:16 04:14

6 213 Luís Marques Lama Solta Veterano M35 01:31:45 +19:37 04:21

7 131 João Paulo Serôdio Individual Veterano M35 01:36:06 +23:57 04:33

8 128 Ismael Costa Individual Veterano M35 01:41:15 +29:06 04:48

9 232 Tiago Neves Runners do Souto Veterano M35 01:42:04 +29:56 04:50

10 231 João Sacramento Runners do Souto Veterano M35 01:42:04 +29:56 04:50

11 126 David Silva Individual Veterano M35 01:43:49 +31:41 04:55

12 39 David Alves David Alves Veterano M35 01:46:25 +34:17 05:03

13 124 Adilio Miguel Carreira dos Santos Individual Veterano M35 01:47:08 +35:00 05:05

14 137 Vitor Santos Individual Veterano M35 01:48:45 +36:37 05:09

15 133 Jorge Bastos Individual Veterano M35 01:50:48 +38:39 05:15

16 22 Filipe Bras ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterano M35 01:52:57 +40:49 05:21

17 135 Miguel Mota Individual Veterano M35 01:56:26 +44:18 05:31

18 132 Joaquim Malheiro Individual Veterano M35 02:07:06 +54:57 06:01

19 125 André Pinto Individual Veterano M35 02:11:04 +58:55 06:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 6 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:38

Meia Maratona

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

21,097 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Veterano M40
1 141 Bruno Paixão Individual Veterano M40 01:13:42 03:30

2 57 Carlos silva Grupo desportivo recreativo 
Reboleira

Veterano M40 01:19:28 +05:46 03:46

3 158 Telmo Nogueira Individual Veterano M40 01:20:34 +06:52 03:49

4 54 Pedro Duarte Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos 
Populares

Veterano M40 01:22:45 +09:02 03:55

5 18 Óscar Maia ADCP PEDRALVA Veterano M40 01:22:50 +09:08 03:56

6 13 Igor Neves ACDRS QUINHENDROS Veterano M40 01:26:12 +12:30 04:05

7 224 Luís Lisboa Núcleo de Colmeias Atletismo - 
Águias Veterano M40 01:26:18 +12:35 04:05

8 154 Ricardo José Freitas Jordão Individual Veterano M40 01:26:44 +13:01 04:07

9 216 Pedro Miguel Serra Santos Lama Solta Veterano M40 01:28:05 +14:23 04:11

10 148 JORGE MOREIRA Individual Veterano M40 01:30:07 +16:25 04:16

11 147 Henrique Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 01:31:20 +17:37 04:20

12 215 João Fernandes Lama Solta Veterano M40 01:35:58 +22:15 04:33

13 23 Bruno Silva ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterano M40 01:37:15 +23:33 04:37

14 238 João Batista SicóTrilhos Veterano M40 01:37:23 +23:40 04:37

15 139 António Cordeiro Individual Veterano M40 01:38:40 +24:58 04:41

16 142 Bruno Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:38:47 +25:04 04:41

17 214 Filipe Carraco Cerejo Lama Solta Veterano M40 01:39:13 +25:30 04:42

18 223 Délio Pascoal Núcleo de Colmeias Atletismo - 
Águias Veterano M40 01:39:26 +25:43 04:43

19 144 Daniel Santos Gaspar Individual Veterano M40 01:40:43 +27:01 04:46

20 143 Cristóvão Estrada Individual Veterano M40 01:40:54 +27:11 04:47

21 140 António Jesus Individual Veterano M40 01:44:06 +30:23 04:56

22 156 Rui Manuel Fernandes Pereira Individual Veterano M40 01:44:36 +30:53 04:57

23 150 Paulo Miguel Santos Vilela Individual Veterano M40 01:47:17 +33:34 05:05

24 138 Amilcar Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:51:34 +37:51 05:17

25 157 Rui Neves Individual Veterano M40 01:52:46 +39:04 05:21

26 146 Filipe Sousa Individual Veterano M40 01:53:00 +39:17 05:21

27 41 Renato Carvalho Equipa do Vieiralho Veterano M40 01:53:07 +39:24 05:22

28 155 Ruany da Silva Souza Individual Veterano M40 01:53:19 +39:36 05:22

29 153 Ricardo Gomes Individual Veterano M40 01:55:45 +42:02 05:29

30 145 Elcides da Paz Ferrão da Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:56:42 +42:59 05:32

31 149 Nuno Aguiar Individual Veterano M40 01:57:03 +43:20 05:33

32 217 Telmo Marques Lama Solta Veterano M40 01:57:44 +44:01 05:35

33 233 Nuno Duarte Runners do Souto Veterano M40 01:59:33 +45:51 05:40

34 160 Tiago Roque Individual Veterano M40 02:05:30 +51:48 05:57

Veterano M45
1 36 Sérgio Junqueira CPR A-DO-BARBAS Veterano M45 01:16:46 03:38

2 168 LEONARDO SCHWINDT Individual Veterano M45 01:17:41 +00:55 03:41

3 47 PAULO PINTO EV/PERALTAFIL Veterano M45 01:17:59 +01:13 03:42
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4 33 Paulo Ferreira Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do 
Zêzere Veterano M45 01:23:45 +06:59 03:58

5 6 JOSÉ MENDES AC VERMOIL Veterano M45 01:28:17 +11:30 04:11

6 163 Filipe Brilhante Individual Veterano M45 01:29:01 +12:15 04:13

7 164 FRANCISCO BRIGIDO Individual Veterano M45 01:29:40 +12:54 04:15

8 225 Alcides Ferreira Núcleo de Colmeias Atletismo - 
Águias Veterano M45 01:32:13 +15:26 04:22

9 165 Ivo Magalhães Individual Veterano M45 01:32:30 +15:44 04:23

10 218 Victor Hugo Simões Lama Solta Veterano M45 01:33:50 +17:04 04:27

11 172 Nuno Alexandre Duarte da Mota Individual Veterano M45 01:37:08 +20:21 04:36

12 176 Pedro Gomes Individual Veterano M45 01:38:41 +21:54 04:41

13 35 Arnaldo Santos Clube Desportivo de Espite Veterano M45 01:39:13 +22:26 04:42

14 174 Nuno Moreira Individual Veterano M45 01:43:15 +26:29 04:54

15 177 Pedro Miguel mendes Pereira Nunes Individual Veterano M45 01:44:06 +27:20 04:56

16 173 Nuno Manuel Nascimento Jorge Individual Veterano M45 01:44:59 +28:13 04:59

17 162 Carlos Gonçalves Individual Veterano M45 01:45:22 +28:36 05:00

18 167 José Miguel Lopes Santos Caetano Individual Veterano M45 01:56:55 +40:09 05:33

19 175 Pedro Carlos Individual Veterano M45 01:58:02 +41:16 05:36

Veterano M50

1 230 ALBERTO FONTE RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M50 01:20:45 03:50

2 55 Manuel Fernando Silveira Grupo Desportivo Castelo de Paiva Veterano M50 01:25:07 +04:21 04:02

3 3 Luiz Mota Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do 
Zêzere Veterano M50 01:25:12 +04:27 04:02

4 8 LICÍNIO CARREIRA AC VERMOIL Veterano M50 01:25:19 +04:34 04:03

5 9 PEDRO FERREIRA AC VERMOIL Veterano M50 01:25:45 +05:00 04:04

6 220 Paulo Pontes Leiria Marcha Atlética Veterano M50 01:26:52 +06:07 04:07

7 7 JOAQUIM QUITERIO AC VERMOIL Veterano M50 01:32:13 +11:28 04:22

8 183 Joel Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:33:05 +12:20 04:25

9 17 José Ferreira ADC CJ CLARK de Castelo de 
Paiva

Veterano M50 01:34:24 +13:39 04:28

10 28 Daniel Lourenço CA Barreira Veterano M50 01:37:31 +16:46 04:37

11 31 Vitor Silva Cerveira Team Running Veterano M50 01:38:18 +17:33 04:40

12 14 Amilcar Costa ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras Veterano M50 01:39:09 +18:24 04:42

13 239 Fernando Pinheiro Mendes SLB Veterano M50 01:40:17 +19:32 04:45

14 188 Pedro Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:40:22 +19:37 04:45

15 186 Nuno Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 01:40:27 +19:42 04:46

16 15 Luís Carvalheiro ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras Veterano M50 01:40:41 +19:56 04:46

17 179 Emídio Alves Individual Veterano M50 01:43:34 +22:49 04:55

18 250 Joselito Da Conceição Pereira Vilaventura Trail Veterano M50 01:50:10 +29:25 05:13

19 181 HENRIQUE MANUEL SANTOS 
RODRIGUES Individual Veterano M50 01:56:06 +35:21 05:30

20 38 Carlos António Mota Longo da 
Conceição cscrfcharneca Veterano M50 02:00:15 +39:30 05:42

21 185 Miguel Matias Individual Veterano M50 02:00:52 +40:07 05:44

22 178 Daniel Fragoso Individual Veterano M50 02:01:14 +40:29 05:45
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23 184 Jose Carlos Domingues Lopes Individual Veterano M50 02:01:22 +40:37 05:45

24 204 Renato Lopes Juventude Ouriense Veterano M50 02:02:50 +42:05 05:49

25 180 Fernando Couteiro Individual Veterano M50 02:04:57 +44:12 05:55

26 182 Joaquim Manuel Sousa Pereira Individual Veterano M50 02:08:56 +48:11 06:07

Veterano M55

1 50 Fernando Matos Grupo de Convívio e Amizade nas 
Donas

Veterano M55 01:18:34 03:43

2 203 Antonio silva Industrial desportivo vierense Veterano M55 01:29:08 +10:33 04:14

3 191 Carlos Vieira Individual Veterano M55 01:36:31 +17:56 04:34

4 197 Rui Tenreiro Individual Veterano M55 01:37:20 +18:45 04:37

5 195 Helder Fernandes Individual Veterano M55 01:39:17 +20:42 04:42

6 194 Francisco  Jorge Individual Veterano M55 01:45:03 +26:28 04:59

7 30 Germano Capela CA Barreira Veterano M55 01:47:10 +28:35 05:05

8 190 António Ferreira Individual Veterano M55 01:49:03 +30:28 05:10

9 21 Joaquim Vieira Ama(dores) Trail Team/ACRU Veterano M55 01:49:18 +30:43 05:11

10 193 Fernando Medeiros Individual Veterano M55 01:50:25 +31:50 05:14

11 192 FERNANDES Abel Individual Veterano M55 02:09:17 +50:42 06:08

12 16 Lino Carraco ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras Veterano M55 02:10:32 +51:57 06:11

13 196 João Francisco das Neves Veloso Individual Veterano M55 02:17:10 +58:35 06:30

Veterano M60

1 58 Eugénio Neto Grupo desportivo recreativo 
Reboleira

Veterano M60 01:21:20 03:51

2 11 ANTONIO SILVINO AC VERMOIL Veterano M60 01:35:12 +13:51 04:31

3 199 Jorge Santos Individual Veterano M60 01:44:53 +23:33 04:58

4 198 Alcides Ferreira Individual Veterano M60 01:49:52 +28:32 05:12

5 221 Carlos Carmino Rodrigues Leiria Marcha Atlética Veterano M60 01:50:53 +29:32 05:15

6 245 Arlindo Maduro Tomar Runners Veterano M60 02:01:02 +39:41 05:44

7 249 José Simões Veredas de noudar - Barrancos Veterano M60 02:03:51 +42:30 05:52

8 24 José Carlos Fernandes ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterano M60 02:07:44 +46:24 06:03
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 EV/PERALTAFIL 2 + 7 + 8 + 9 26

2 GRUPO DESPORTIVO 3 SANTOS POPULARES 1 + 4 + 14 + 22 41

3 AC VERMOIL 27 + 29 + 38 + 53 147

4 LAMA SOLTA 36 + 37 + 39 + 49 161
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 600 Marco Gomes Individual 27:17 03:38

2 513 Paulo Renato Casa do Povo de Lavos 29:39 +02:22 03:57

3 505 HELDER MIRANDA AC VERMOIL 31:44 +04:27 04:14

4 584 Francisco Villar Individual 31:53 +04:36 04:15

5 566 Alexandre Gonçalves Abreu Individual 31:55 +04:38 04:15

6 577 Edgar Remedios Individual 32:23 +05:06 04:19

7 520 Vera Portela Clube Sport Marítimo 33:47 +06:30 04:30

8 642 João  Rodrigues X-plose 33:50 +06:33 04:31

9 612 Raul Estrela Individual 34:07 +06:50 04:33

10 586 Helder Gameiro Individual 34:11 +06:54 04:34

11 588 Isevane Silva Individual 34:14 +06:57 04:34

12 507 PEDRO FERREIRA AC VERMOIL 34:32 +07:15 04:36

13 607 Paulo Marques Individual 34:44 +07:27 04:38

14 602 Miguel Cordeiro Lourenço Individual 34:57 +07:40 04:40

15 630 Hugo Amaro Pero Neto 35:01 +07:44 04:40

16 503 FERNANDO GASPAR AC VERMOIL 35:05 +07:48 04:41

17 528 João Gonçalves Fullprotein 35:06 +07:49 04:41

18 508 VITOR LOPES AC VERMOIL 35:15 +07:58 04:42

19 530 Nuno Alexandre Fullprotein 35:31 +08:14 04:44

20 626 Nilton Caetano Lama Solta 35:47 +08:30 04:46

21 618 TIAGO MATOS Individual 36:15 +08:58 04:50

22 510 Mónica Jordão ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras 36:21 +09:04 04:51

23 568 André Gonçalves Individual 36:27 +09:10 04:52

24 585 Guilherme Oliveira Individual 36:40 +09:23 04:53

25 524 José Pereira DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco 36:58 +09:41 04:56

26 605 Miguel Ribeiro Lopes Individual 37:04 +09:47 04:57

27 77 João Lopes Individual 37:12 +09:55 04:58

28 529 João Gonçalves Fullprotein 37:15 +09:58 04:58

29 515 André Rafael Costa Lopes CCD CRÉDITO AGRÍCOLA 37:19 +10:02 04:59

30 643 Filipe Manuel Silva Leitão Individual 37:21 +10:04 04:59

31 570 António Maria Teles Ferreira Individual 37:23 +10:06 04:59

32 575 Diogo Mendes Individual 37:24 +10:07 04:59

33 516 Rui Manuel dos Santos Moreira CCD CRÉDITO AGRÍCOLA 37:27 +10:10 05:00

34 581 Filipe Mateus Individual 37:27 +10:10 05:00

35 601 Marcos Lisboa Individual 37:31 +10:14 05:00

36 638 Soraia Fonseca Turbo Lentos 37:36 +10:19 05:01

37 523 Nuno Miguel Gomes dos Santos cscrfcharneca 37:53 +10:36 05:03

38 633 Mónica Meirinho Serra D'Aire Trail Team 37:56 +10:39 05:03

39 627 Rui Pereira NDAP 38:00 +10:43 05:04

40 576 Douglas Rafael Silva do nascimento Individual 38:02 +10:45 05:04

41 590 João Antunes Individual 38:03 +10:46 05:04

42 579 Énio Carrasqueira Individual 38:05 +10:48 05:05

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,9ºC 53%09:00

End 17,9ºC 53%10:23
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 522 Nicolau Cravo Ferreira cscrfcharneca 38:19 +11:02 05:07

44 560 Susana Moreira das Neves Individual 38:22 +11:05 05:07

45 583 Flávio Silva Individual 38:23 +11:06 05:07

46 606 Oliveira Daniel Individual 38:31 +11:14 05:08

47 611 Pedro Manuel Rodrigues Dinis Individual 39:05 +11:48 05:13

48 596 Joel Martins Individual 39:08 +11:51 05:13

49 49 HELDER CARRASQUEIRA Fullprotein 39:17 +12:00 05:14

50 619 Tomás da Silva Marques Individual 39:35 +12:18 05:17

51 553 Patrícia Cravo Individual 39:36 +12:19 05:17

52 571 Bruno Gaspar Individual 39:36 +12:19 05:17

53 615 Rui Miguel Individual 39:48 +12:31 05:18

54 502 EUGENIO MENDES AC VERMOIL 39:52 +12:35 05:19

55 569 André Jardim Individual 40:09 +12:52 05:21

56 526 Diogo Vieira Equipa do Vieiralho 40:14 +12:57 05:22

57 561 Tânia Arnaut Individual 40:17 +13:00 05:22

58 544 Lurdes Vital Individual 40:27 +13:10 05:24

59 644 Francisco Marques Individual 40:39 +13:22 05:25

60 545 Mariana Gomes Individual 40:43 +13:26 05:26

61 594 João Sintra Individual 40:53 +13:36 05:27

62 628 Joana Domingues Pero Neto 40:55 +13:38 05:27

63 629 David Vale Pero Neto 40:55 +13:38 05:27

64 608 Paulo Santos Individual 41:04 +13:47 05:28

65 567 André Cardoso Individual 41:10 +13:53 05:29

66 554 Rita Ferreira Individual 41:33 +14:16 05:32

67 617 Telmo Filipe Individual 41:42 +14:25 05:34

68 616 Samuel Costa Individual 41:47 +14:30 05:34

69 610 Pedro Fernandes Individual 41:48 +14:31 05:34

70 620 Yurii Chukhii Individual 41:55 +14:38 05:35

71 558 Sílvia Pereira Individual 42:02 +14:45 05:36

72 538 Daniela Marcelino Individual 42:08 +14:51 05:37

73 580 Fábio Gonçalves Individual 42:10 +14:53 05:37

74 631 João Cardoso Pero Neto 42:25 +15:08 05:39

75 548 Mónica Marcelino Individual 43:10 +15:53 05:45

76 506 LEANDRO SANTOS AC VERMOIL 43:13 +15:56 05:46

77 572 Bryan Rodrigues Individual 43:22 +16:05 05:47

78 541 Joana Neves Individual 43:22 +16:05 05:47

79 504 FILIPE SILVA AC VERMOIL 43:36 +16:19 05:49

80 533 Ana Beatriz Costa Carpalhoso Individual 43:40 +16:23 05:49

81 557 Sara Garstka Elisio Canquerino Individual 43:55 +16:38 05:51

82 550 Nélia Rodrigues Individual 45:22 +18:05 06:03

83 189 Agostinho Barros Individual 45:35 +18:18 06:05

84 547 Marta Jordão Individual 45:42 +18:25 06:06

85 573 Dário Neves Individual 45:43 +18:26 06:06

86 511 caty costa Ameal Trail 45:52 +18:35 06:07

87 201 Lucídio Dias Individual 45:52 +18:35 06:07

88 593 João Pedro Abreu Rodrigues Individual 46:07 +18:50 06:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:44

CORRIDA - STAGE 1

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

7,5 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 555 Rita Silva Individual 46:23 +19:06 06:11

90 613 Ricardo Carrasqueira Individual 46:24 +19:07 06:11

91 521 Luís Fernando Rocha das Neves cscrfcharneca 46:26 +19:09 06:11

92 599 Luís Carlos Simões Linharelhos Individual 46:29 +19:12 06:12

93 525 Américo Carvalho Equipa do Vieiralho 46:48 +19:31 06:14

94 519 Sandra Santos Clube Desportivo de Espite 46:53 +19:36 06:15

95 587 Hugo Boiça Individual 47:00 +19:43 06:16

96 595 Joel Espírito Santo Cunha Individual 47:03 +19:46 06:16

97 636 Mariya Oliveira Sunday Run - Day 47:11 +19:54 06:17

98 624 Maria Oliveira Lama Solta 47:39 +20:22 06:21

99 637 Ana Rita Castanheira Team Diamantino Jorge & Filho 48:07 +20:50 06:25

100 546 Mariline Lopes Individual 48:17 +21:00 06:26

101 639 Pedro Lopes Turbo Lentos 49:08 +21:51 06:33

102 565 Alexandre Freitas Individual 49:09 +21:52 06:33

103 609 Pedro Carvalho Individual 49:36 +22:19 06:37

104 632 Alda Ponte Sem Sede 50:15 +22:58 06:42

105 537 Cristiana Oliveira Individual 50:40 +23:23 06:45

106 536 Catarina Silva Individual 51:34 +24:17 06:53

107 635 Nuno João de Almeida França SoNu 51:34 +24:17 06:53

108 542 Laura Pereira Individual 51:57 +24:40 06:56

109 574 DINIS SANTOS Individual 52:50 +25:33 07:03

110 518 TIAGO DOMINGUES LOPES CERCIPOM 53:51 +26:34 07:11

111 549 Natalia Mendes Individual 53:56 +26:39 07:11

112 556 Sara Costa Individual 56:03 +28:46 07:28

113 604 Miguel Lopes Individual 56:03 +28:46 07:28

114 551 Neuza Cordeiro Individual 58:00 +30:43 07:44

115 540 Jéssica Oliveira Esperança Individual 58:13 +30:56 07:46

116 603 Miguel Cordeiro Pereira Individual 58:13 +30:56 07:46

117 543 Liliana Ferreira Individual 59:41 +32:24 07:57

118 562 Tânia Pereira Individual 01:00:39 +33:22 08:05

119 539 Francisca Silva Individual 01:01:10 +33:53 08:09

120 591 João Filipe Ventura Gonçalves Individual 01:02:32 +35:15 08:20

121 534 Ana Rita Alves Ferreira Individual 01:02:32 +35:15 08:20

122 517 DIOGO ANDRÉ MARQUES 
SANTOS CERCIPOM 01:11:45 +44:28 09:34

123 512 Roberto Fiuza Barras e Bolinhos 01:23:31 +56:14 11:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:44

CORRIDA - STAGE 1

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 17,9ºC 53%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,9ºC 53%10:23

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 520 Vera Portela Clube Sport Marítimo Senior Feminino 33:47 04:30

2 510 Mónica Jordão ACRM Silveirinha Grande e Claras Senior Feminino 36:21 +02:34 04:51

3 638 Soraia Fonseca Turbo Lentos Senior Feminino 37:36 +03:49 05:01

4 633 Mónica Meirinho Serra D'Aire Trail Team Senior Feminino 37:56 +04:09 05:03

5 560 Susana Moreira das Neves Individual Senior Feminino 38:22 +04:35 05:07

6 553 Patrícia Cravo Individual Senior Feminino 39:36 +05:49 05:17

7 561 Tânia Arnaut Individual Senior Feminino 40:17 +06:30 05:22

8 544 Lurdes Vital Individual Senior Feminino 40:27 +06:40 05:24

9 545 Mariana Gomes Individual Senior Feminino 40:43 +06:55 05:26

10 628 Joana Domingues Pero Neto Senior Feminino 40:55 +07:08 05:27

11 554 Rita Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 41:33 +07:46 05:32

12 558 Sílvia Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 42:02 +08:15 05:36

13 538 Daniela Marcelino Individual Senior Feminino 42:08 +08:21 05:37

14 548 Mónica Marcelino Individual Senior Feminino 43:10 +09:23 05:45

15 541 Joana Neves Individual Senior Feminino 43:22 +09:35 05:47

16 533 Ana Beatriz Costa Carpalhoso Individual Senior Feminino 43:40 +09:53 05:49

17 557 Sara Garstka Elisio Canquerino Individual Senior Feminino 43:55 +10:08 05:51

18 550 Nélia Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 45:22 +11:35 06:03

19 547 Marta Jordão Individual Senior Feminino 45:42 +11:55 06:06

20 511 caty costa Ameal Trail Senior Feminino 45:52 +12:05 06:07

21 555 Rita Silva Individual Senior Feminino 46:23 +12:36 06:11

22 519 Sandra Santos Clube Desportivo de Espite Senior Feminino 46:53 +13:06 06:15

23 636 Mariya Oliveira Sunday Run - Day Senior Feminino 47:11 +13:24 06:17

24 624 Maria Oliveira Lama Solta Senior Feminino 47:39 +13:52 06:21

25 637 Ana Rita Castanheira Team Diamantino Jorge & Filho Senior Feminino 48:07 +14:20 06:25

26 546 Mariline Lopes Individual Senior Feminino 48:17 +14:30 06:26

27 632 Alda Ponte Sem Sede Senior Feminino 50:15 +16:28 06:42

28 537 Cristiana Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 50:40 +16:53 06:45

29 536 Catarina Silva Individual Senior Feminino 51:34 +17:47 06:53

30 542 Laura Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 51:57 +18:10 06:56

31 549 Natalia Mendes Individual Senior Feminino 53:56 +20:09 07:11

32 556 Sara Costa Individual Senior Feminino 56:03 +22:16 07:28

33 551 Neuza Cordeiro Individual Senior Feminino 58:00 +24:13 07:44

34 540 Jéssica Oliveira Esperança Individual Senior Feminino 58:13 +24:26 07:46

35 543 Liliana Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 59:41 +25:53 07:57

36 562 Tânia Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 01:00:39 +26:52 08:05

37 539 Francisca Silva Individual Senior Feminino 01:01:10 +27:23 08:09

38 534 Ana Rita Alves Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:02:32 +28:45 08:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:44

Corrida

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Senior Masculino
1 600 Marco Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 27:17 03:38

2 513 Paulo Renato Casa do Povo de Lavos Senior Masculino 29:39 +02:21 03:57

3 505 HELDER MIRANDA AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 31:44 +04:26 04:14

4 584 Francisco Villar Individual Senior Masculino 31:53 +04:36 04:15

5 566 Alexandre Gonçalves Abreu Individual Senior Masculino 31:55 +04:37 04:15

6 577 Edgar Remedios Individual Senior Masculino 32:23 +05:05 04:19

7 642 João  Rodrigues X-plose Senior Masculino 33:50 +06:33 04:31

8 612 Raul Estrela Individual Senior Masculino 34:07 +06:50 04:33

9 586 Helder Gameiro Individual Senior Masculino 34:11 +06:54 04:34

10 588 Isevane Silva Individual Senior Masculino 34:14 +06:57 04:34

11 507 PEDRO FERREIRA AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 34:32 +07:15 04:36

12 607 Paulo Marques Individual Senior Masculino 34:44 +07:26 04:38

13 602 Miguel Cordeiro Lourenço Individual Senior Masculino 34:57 +07:40 04:40

14 630 Hugo Amaro Pero Neto Senior Masculino 35:01 +07:43 04:40

15 503 FERNANDO GASPAR AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 35:05 +07:47 04:41

16 528 João Gonçalves Fullprotein Senior Masculino 35:06 +07:48 04:41

17 508 VITOR LOPES AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 35:15 +07:57 04:42

18 530 Nuno Alexandre Fullprotein Senior Masculino 35:31 +08:13 04:44

19 626 Nilton Caetano Lama Solta Senior Masculino 35:47 +08:29 04:46

20 618 TIAGO MATOS Individual Senior Masculino 36:15 +08:58 04:50

21 568 André Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 36:27 +09:10 04:52

22 585 Guilherme Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 36:40 +09:22 04:53

23 524 José Pereira DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco Senior Masculino 36:58 +09:40 04:56

24 605 Miguel Ribeiro Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 37:04 +09:47 04:57

25 77 João Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 37:12 +09:55 04:58

26 529 João Gonçalves Fullprotein Senior Masculino 37:15 +09:57 04:58

27 515 André Rafael Costa Lopes CCD CRÉDITO AGRÍCOLA Senior Masculino 37:19 +10:01 04:59

28 643 Filipe Manuel Silva Leitão Individual Senior Masculino 37:21 +10:04 04:59

29 570 António Maria Teles Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 37:23 +10:05 04:59

30 575 Diogo Mendes Individual Senior Masculino 37:24 +10:06 04:59

31 516 Rui Manuel dos Santos Moreira CCD CRÉDITO AGRÍCOLA Senior Masculino 37:27 +10:09 05:00

32 581 Filipe Mateus Individual Senior Masculino 37:27 +10:10 05:00

33 601 Marcos Lisboa Individual Senior Masculino 37:31 +10:13 05:00

34 523 Nuno Miguel Gomes dos Santos cscrfcharneca Senior Masculino 37:53 +10:36 05:03

35 627 Rui Pereira NDAP Senior Masculino 38:00 +10:43 05:04

36 576 Douglas Rafael Silva do nascimento Individual Senior Masculino 38:02 +10:44 05:04

37 590 João Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 38:03 +10:45 05:04

38 579 Énio Carrasqueira Individual Senior Masculino 38:05 +10:48 05:05

39 522 Nicolau Cravo Ferreira cscrfcharneca Senior Masculino 38:19 +11:02 05:07

40 583 Flávio Silva Individual Senior Masculino 38:23 +11:05 05:07

41 606 Oliveira Daniel Individual Senior Masculino 38:31 +11:14 05:08

42 611 Pedro Manuel Rodrigues Dinis Individual Senior Masculino 39:05 +11:48 05:13

43 596 Joel Martins Individual Senior Masculino 39:08 +11:51 05:13

44 49 HELDER CARRASQUEIRA Fullprotein Senior Masculino 39:17 +11:59 05:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:44

Corrida

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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45 619 Tomás da Silva Marques Individual Senior Masculino 39:35 +12:17 05:17

46 571 Bruno Gaspar Individual Senior Masculino 39:36 +12:18 05:17

47 615 Rui Miguel Individual Senior Masculino 39:48 +12:30 05:18

48 502 EUGENIO MENDES AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 39:52 +12:35 05:19

49 569 André Jardim Individual Senior Masculino 40:09 +12:52 05:21

50 526 Diogo Vieira Equipa do Vieiralho Senior Masculino 40:14 +12:56 05:22

51 644 Francisco Marques Individual Senior Masculino 40:39 +13:21 05:25

52 594 João Sintra Individual Senior Masculino 40:53 +13:35 05:27

53 629 David Vale Pero Neto Senior Masculino 40:55 +13:37 05:27

54 608 Paulo Santos Individual Senior Masculino 41:04 +13:46 05:28

55 567 André Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 41:10 +13:52 05:29

56 617 Telmo Filipe Individual Senior Masculino 41:42 +14:25 05:34

57 616 Samuel Costa Individual Senior Masculino 41:47 +14:29 05:34

58 610 Pedro Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 41:48 +14:31 05:34

59 620 Yurii Chukhii Individual Senior Masculino 41:55 +14:38 05:35

60 580 Fábio Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 42:10 +14:52 05:37

61 631 João Cardoso Pero Neto Senior Masculino 42:25 +15:07 05:39

62 506 LEANDRO SANTOS AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 43:13 +15:56 05:46

63 572 Bryan Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 43:22 +16:04 05:47

64 504 FILIPE SILVA AC VERMOIL Senior Masculino 43:36 +16:18 05:49

65 189 Agostinho Barros Individual Senior Masculino 45:35 +18:17 06:05

66 573 Dário Neves Individual Senior Masculino 45:43 +18:25 06:06

67 201 Lucídio Dias Individual Senior Masculino 45:52 +18:35 06:07

68 593 João Pedro Abreu Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 46:07 +18:49 06:09

69 613 Ricardo Carrasqueira Individual Senior Masculino 46:24 +19:06 06:11

70 521 Luís Fernando Rocha das Neves cscrfcharneca Senior Masculino 46:26 +19:08 06:11

71 599 Luís Carlos Simões Linharelhos Individual Senior Masculino 46:29 +19:12 06:12

72 525 Américo Carvalho Equipa do Vieiralho Senior Masculino 46:48 +19:31 06:14

73 587 Hugo Boiça Individual Senior Masculino 47:00 +19:42 06:16

74 595 Joel Espírito Santo Cunha Individual Senior Masculino 47:03 +19:45 06:16

75 639 Pedro Lopes Turbo Lentos Senior Masculino 49:08 +21:51 06:33

76 565 Alexandre Freitas Individual Senior Masculino 49:09 +21:52 06:33

77 609 Pedro Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 49:36 +22:19 06:37

78 635 Nuno João de Almeida França SoNu Senior Masculino 51:34 +24:17 06:53

79 574 DINIS SANTOS Individual Senior Masculino 52:50 +25:33 07:03

80 518 TIAGO DOMINGUES LOPES CERCIPOM Senior Masculino 53:51 +26:34 07:11

81 604 Miguel Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 56:03 +28:45 07:28

82 603 Miguel Cordeiro Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 58:13 +30:55 07:46

83 591 João Filipe Ventura Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:32 +35:15 08:20

84 517 DIOGO ANDRÉ MARQUES SANTOS CERCIPOM Senior Masculino 01:11:45 +44:27 09:34

85 512 Roberto Fiuza Barras e Bolinhos Senior Masculino 01:23:31 +56:14 11:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 24-nov.-2024 11:44

Corrida

Meia Maratona de Pombal 2024
Pombal, PT

24-novembro-2024
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